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List of Exhibitions scheduled to be held in Russia during the period from October, 2023 to August, 2024

Exhibition City
Golden Autumn Moscow
PIR EXPO Moscow

International

Construction Forum

and Expo 100+ Ekaterinburg
Techno Build

International forum Sochi

of innovative Federal Territory
technologies in food Sirius

industry and Radisson Blu Resort
agriculture & Congress Centre
INNOFOOD 2023

AGROPRODMASH Moscow

WELDEX Moscow
Fastenex Moscow
Moscow

Manege Central
Russian Energy Exhibition Hall
Week 2023
Cement. Concrete.
Dry mixtures Moscow

Dates

04-07/10/2023

03-06/10/2023

03-06/10/2023

09-10/10/2023

09-13/10/2023

10-13/10/2023

10-13/10/2023

11-13/10/2023

18-20/10/2023

Description Website
russianagroweek.ru/
Agriculture
Hospitality Industry pirexpo.com

Construction, Projects  https://forum-100.com/
and Tools for Urban
Development

Food Industry, https://innofoodforum.com/
Agriculture

Equipment,

Technologies, Raw

Materials and Ingredients

for the Food Processing

Industry agroprodmash-expo.ru/en/
Welding weldex.ru

Fasteners, fittings and

tools fastenex.ru/en/

https://rusenergyweek.com/en/
Energy

Construction mixtures infocem.info/en/



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

11th International

Sports Forum

‘Russia — Country of

Sports’

Technoforum
Rusweld

Reklama

Feed Vet
Heat & Electro/
Machinery

22nd International

Exhibition of

Industrial Pumps,

Compressors,

Valves, Actuators

and Engines
PCVEXxpo

International
Exhibition of
Perfumery and

Cosmetics Industry

InterCHARM

Chemistry
Mitex

Perm

Moscow
Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow
Crocus Expo
Pavilion 1
Hall 4

Moscow
Crocus Expo
Pavilion 3
Halls 13,14,15

Moscow
Moscow

19-22/10/2023

23-26/10/2023
23-26/10/2023

23-26/10/2023

24-26/10/2023

24-26/10/2023

24-26/10/2023

25-28/10/2023
30/10/2023

02/11/2023
07-10/11/2023

https://sportforumrussia.ru/

Sports Industry
Equipment and
Technology for
Construction Materials
Processing technoforum-expo.ru/en/

Welding & cutting rusweld-expo.ru/en/

Advertising reklama-expo.ru/en/

feedvet-expo.ru
\eterinary, animal food
Industrial Equipment and

Innovations en.machinery-fair.ru/

Pumps, Compressors,

Valves, etc. https://www.pcvexpo.ru/en-GB/

Perfumery and
Cosmetics

https://en.intercharm.ru/

Chemical industry and
science
Tools, Equipment and

chemistry-expo.ru/en/
mitexpo.ru/en/



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

International Forum
“World Quality Day

in Russia”

Parking Russia
International
Exhibition of
Equipment and
Technologies for
Pulp and Paper,
Converting, Tissue
and Corrugated

Industries “PulpFor

Expo”

Russian Industrial
Forum
“Mechanical
Engineering.
Metalworking”

Mebel

PHARMTECH &
INGREDIENTS

YugAgro

WOODEX

Electronics of
Russia

Vezdehoder

Moscow

Moscow

St. Petersburg
ExpoForum

Ufa
VDNKh Expo

Moscow

Moscow

Krasnodar

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

07-10/11/2023

14-16/11/2023

14-16/11/2023

15-17/11/2023
20-24/11/2023
21-24/11/2023
21-24/11/2023
28/11/2023

01/12/2023

28-30/11/2023

01-02/12/2023

Technology

Diversified

Parking technologies

Pulp and Paper Industry

Mechanical Engineering
Furniture, Fittings and

Upholstery

Pharmaceuticals

Agricultural equipment

& machinery

Wood processing &
furniture production

Russia-produced
electronics

Off-Road Vehicles

https://kachestvo.pro/vdk2023/
parking-expo.ru/en-
GB/?&promo=expocentr

https://en.pulpfor.ru/

https://prombvk.ru/

meb-expo.ru/en/

pharmtech-expo.ru

yugagro.org/

woodexpo.ru

rus-elektronika.ru

vezdehoder.ru/



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Let’s Go Expo Moscow
MedTravelExpo
2023. Medical
Clinics, Health and
Spa Resorts
Russian Healthcare

Week Moscow

Moscow

Biot-2023
International Forest
Forum “Russian
Forest”

Moscow

\ologda

International Trade

Fair Ruplastica Moscow

Dairy Tech Moscow
2" International

Exhibition of

Ventilation, Air

Conditioning and
Refrigeration

Equipment AIRVent

Moscow
AQUATHERM Moscow
28" International
Specialized

Exhibition for Paints
and Coatings

Interlakokraska Moscow

01-03/12/2023
04-07/12/2023
04-08/12/2023
05-08/12/2023

06-08/12/2023

23-26/01/2024

24-26/01/2024

06-09/02/2024

06-09/02/2024

27/02/2024

01/03/2024

Travel and equipment for
active recreation

Medical and Wellness
Services, Health
Improvement and
Medical Treatment

Healthcare

Safety & labour
Protection

Wood Industry

Plastics and Rubber
International exhibition
of equipment for milk
and dairy production

Ventilation,

Air Conditioning,
Refrigeration Equipment
Domestic and industrial
heating, water supply,
engineering systems,
equipment for swimming
pools and spas

Paints and Coatings

poehaliexpo.ru/

mte-expo.ru/en/

zdravo-expo.ru/en/

biotexpo.ru/eng

https://www.roslesexpo.ru

http://en.ruplastica.ru/

https://dairytech-expo.ru/en/

https://airventmoscow.ru/en/

https://aguathermmoscow.ru/en/

https://www.interlak-

expo.ru/en/


https://www.roslesexpo.ru/
http://en.ruplastica.ru/
https://airventmoscow.ru/en/
https://aquathermmoscow.ru/en/
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

2024

23" pational
Exhibition for
Equipment for the
Textile and Garment
Industry
“INLEGMASH”

Russian Week of
Textile Industry

MITT

22" |nternational
Exhibition of Cable
and Wire Products,
Equipment and
Materials for their
Production Cabex
2024

TransRussia

ChemiCos 2024

BeautyChemiCos
2024
International
Specialized
Exhibition
ChristmasBox
Podarki

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

11-14/03/2024

11-14/03/2024

19-21/03/2024

19-21/03/2024

19-21/03/2024

27-29/03/2024

27-29/03/2024

27-29/03/2024

Textile and Garment https://www.inlegmash-
Industry expo.ru/en/
https://textileweek-expo.ru/en/

Textile & Garment

International travel &
hospitality show https://mitt.ru/en/

Cable and Wire Products https://www.cabex.ru/en-GB/
International exhibition

for transport and

logistics services,

warehouse equipment

and technologies https://transrussia.ru/en/
Professional and

household chemicals;

raw materials and

ingredients https://chemicos.ru/en/

Perfumery, cosmetics
and hygiene products https://beautychemicos.ru/en/

Gifts, souvenirs, New
Year and Christmas https://christmasbox.ru/en/
products,



https://www.inlegmash-expo.ru/en/
https://www.inlegmash-expo.ru/en/
https://textileweek-expo.ru/en/
https://www.cabex.ru/en-GB/
https://chemicos.ru/en/
https://beautychemicos.ru/en/
https://christmasbox.ru/en/

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

International
Specialized
Exhibition of Goods
for Country House
and Countryside
Recreation Outdoor
Dacha

20™ International
Exhibition for
Commercial Real
Estate NatMallExpo

MosBuild

MosHome

26th International
exhibition of
furniture, interior
items, materials,
components and
equipment for
woodworking and
furniture production
(UMIDS)

11th International
Exhibition for
Contract
Manufacturing

and Private Label
Market SobMaExpo

23" National
Exhibition for
Equipment and

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Krasnodar

Moscow

Moscow

27-29/03/2024

02-04/04/2024

02-05/04/2024

02-05/04/2024

03-06/04/2024

09-10/04/2024

15-18/04/2024

Goods for country life,
garden design, flowers,
light and tools, picnic in
the garden, furniture for

garden and HoReCa https://outdoordacha.ru/en/

https://en.natmall.ru/

Real Estate

Building and Interiors  https://mosbuild.com/en/
International exhibition
of consumer goods for

house, garden, sports and

leisure https://moshome-expo.com/en/
Furniture

Interior

Woodworking https://www.umids.ru/en-GB/

Contract Manufacturing https://en.sobmaexpo.ru/

https://www.neftegaz-
expo.ru/en/

Oil and Gas


https://outdoordacha.ru/en/
https://en.natmall.ru/
https://mosbuild.com/en/
https://www.umids.ru/en-GB/
https://en.sobmaexpo.ru/
https://www.neftegaz-expo.ru/en/
https://www.neftegaz-expo.ru/en/

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

Technologies for Qil
and Gas Industries
NEFTEGAZ 2024
26th International
Exhibition for
Rubber Goods,
Tires, their
Production, Raw
Materials and
Equipment “Tires &

Rubber 2024”

Moscow
Analitika Expo

Moscow
ExpoElectronica Moscow
Securika Moscow
26th International
Exhibition of

Ingredients for
Food, Nutritional
Supplements,
Cosmetics and
Household
Chemistry “Global
Ingredients Show”

MininWorld Russia- Moscow
2024 Crocus Expo
Pavilion 1

15-18/04/2024

16-18/04/2024

16-18/04/2024

16-18/04/2024

23-25/04/2024

23-25/04/2024

Rubber goods, tires, tire
retreading and recycling https://www.rubber-expo.ru/en/

Analytical chemistry https://analitikaexpo.com/en/
Electronics: components
and technologies,
materials and equipment,
embedded systems and
turnkey solutions
Security and fire
protection equipment and

products

https://expoelectronica.ru/en/

https://securika-moscow.ru/en/

Ingredients for the
production of food,
dietary supplements,
cosmetics and household
chemicals

https://new.ingred.ru/en-GB/
Machines and Equipment
for Mining, Processing
and Transportation of
Minerals

https://miningworld.ru/en/



https://www.rubber-expo.ru/en/
https://analitikaexpo.com/en/
https://new.ingred.ru/en-GB/
https://miningworld.ru/en/

24th International
Specialized
Exhibition for
Equipment,
Instruments and
Tools for the
Metalworking
Industry
“Metalloobrabotka
61. 2024”

62. RosUpack
Moscow
International Book

63. Fair

Moscow
Expocentre
Fairgrounds

Moscow

Moscow

20-24/05/2024

18-21/06/2024

August 2024

Machine tool industry
Metalworking

Packaging industry

Books

https://www.metobr-expo.ru/en/

https://rosupack.com/en/

http://mibf.info/


https://www.metobr-expo.ru/en/

